
第１回三浦半島周遊ウルトラウォーキング　結果

完歩率　男子77.4％　女子62.8％

＜総合＞
ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 146 藤村　英典 105km男性 11:10:00 3:42:54 16時間32分54秒

2 132 八十島　正規 105km男性 11:10:00 5:19:37 18時間09分37秒

3 138 南　昌樹 105km男性 11:10:00 5:28:06 18時間18分06秒

4 147 近藤　博史 105km男性 11:10:00 5:32:36 18時間22分36秒

5 142 松本　寛真 105km男性 11:10:00 5:42:53 18時間32分53秒

6 143 薗　明 105km男性 11:10:00 6:16:20 19時間06分20秒

7 141 小室　政昭 105km男性 11:10:00 6:19:15 19時間09分15秒

8 129 宮﨑　義光 105km男性 11:10:00 6:23:20 19時間13分20秒

9 122 小林　浩人 105km男性 11:10:00 6:44:41 19時間34分41秒

10 106 坂田　芳孝 105km男性 11:10:00 6:51:39 19時間41分39秒

11 70 秋元　佑一朗 105km男性 11:00:00 7:02:10 20時間02分10秒

12 152 小林　由和 105km男性 11:10:00 7:16:29 20時間06分29秒

13 103 村山　信義 105km男性 11:10:00 7:24:11 20時間14分11秒

14 110 佐藤　泰治 105km男性 11:10:00 7:27:21 20時間17分21秒

15 140 高木　英彦 105km男性 11:10:00 7:28:27 20時間18分27秒

16 66 山口　善光 105km男性 11:00:00 7:25:20 20時間25分20秒

17 83 飯田　義一 105km男性 11:10:00 7:36:48 20時間26分48秒

18 35 堀池　計年 105km男性 11:00:00 7:36:04 20時間36分04秒

19 28 万行　恵子 105km女性 11:00:00 7:37:34 20時間37分34秒

20 160 石井　晧 105km男性 11:10:00 7:55:59 20時間45分59秒

21 99 三浦　颯斗 105km男性 11:10:00 7:56:01 20時間46分01秒

22 145 土橋　聖賢 105km男性 11:10:00 7:57:34 20時間47分34秒

23 134 笹島　奈保美 105km女性 11:10:00 8:00:30 20時間50分30秒

24 135 細井　良子 105km女性 11:10:00 8:00:35 20時間50分35秒

25 24 丸山　真弓 105km女性 11:00:00 7:55:54 20時間55分54秒

26 56 矢島　啓孝 105km男性 11:00:00 7:56:57 20時間56分57秒

27 38 和田　知寿夫 105km男性 11:00:00 8:02:08 21時間02分08秒

28 127 岡本　幸治 105km男性 11:10:00 8:19:00 21時間09分00秒

29 114 松下　幸太郎 105km男性 11:10:00 8:26:38 21時間16分38秒

30 52 清水　学 105km男性 11:00:00 8:17:21 21時間17分21秒

31 32 上田　哲央 105km男性 11:00:00 8:17:42 21時間17分42秒

32 154 濱口　佐智子 105km女性 11:10:00 8:44:58 21時間34分58秒

33 44 堀　豊 105km男性 11:00:00 8:41:15 21時間41分15秒

34 60 水谷　卓也 105km男性 11:00:00 8:44:18 21時間44分18秒

35 39 片之坂　俊二 105km男性 11:00:00 8:59:27 21時間59分27秒

36 121 市原　慎一 105km男性 11:10:00 9:26:34 22時間16分34秒



37 113 橋本　美佳 105km女性 11:10:00 9:26:36 22時間16分36秒

38 109 小野　貴志 105km男性 11:10:00 9:26:41 22時間16分41秒

39 148 長田　忠幸 105km男性 11:10:00 9:53:19 22時間43分19秒

40 25 川野　勧 105km男性 11:00:00 9:51:11 22時間51分11秒

41 16 成瀬　富久 105km男性 11:00:00 9:51:15 22時間51分15秒

42 155 村上　忠司 105km男性 11:10:00 10:18:48 23時間08分48秒

43 82 森　貴志 105km男性 11:10:00 10:24:25 23時間14分25秒

44 118 下里　まいこ 105km女性 11:10:00 10:26:25 23時間16分25秒

45 19 樋口　洋一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:17:23 23時間17分23秒

46 29 田村　恵美子 105km女性 11:00:00 10:20:37 23時間20分37秒

47 30 田村　学 105km男性 11:00:00 10:20:39 23時間20分39秒

48 89 魚岸　広太 105km男性 11:10:00 10:30:51 23時間20分51秒

49 27 地島　宏明 105km男性 11:00:00 10:22:21 23時間22分21秒

50 75 竹内　雄一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:23:44 23時間23分44秒

51 163 中川　裕一 105km男性 11:10:00 10:36:27 23時間26分27秒

52 94 星　明秀 105km男性 11:10:00 10:36:53 23時間26分53秒

53 156 金尾　実紀 105km女性 11:10:00 10:41:57 23時間31分57秒

54 4 池之上　徹 105km男性 11:00:00 10:35:28 23時間35分28秒

55 13 金綱　修一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:35:33 23時間35分33秒

56 91 小板橋　大史 105km男性 11:10:00 10:52:48 23時間42分48秒

57 111 小松　恵子 105km女性 11:10:00 10:55:17 23時間45分16秒

58 63 岸田　教敬 105km男性 11:10:00 10:55:18 23時間45分18秒

59 97 門倉　正知 105km男性 11:10:00 10:59:46 23時間49分46秒

60 98 門倉　理恵 105km女性 11:10:00 10:59:49 23時間49分49秒

61 46 平野　由夫 105km男性 11:00:00 10:51:11 23時間51分11秒

62 33 矢野　敬雄 105km男性 11:00:00 10:52:50 23時間52分50秒

63 158 柳　智恵 105km女性 11:10:00 11:05:27 23時間55分27秒

64 157 岡野　秀以 105km男性 11:10:00 11:05:29 23時間55分29秒

65 23 中嶋　諭 105km男性 11:00:00 10:55:41 23時間55分41秒

66 151 毛利　誠 105km男性 11:10:00 11:06:44 23時間56分44秒

67 42 佐藤　博 105km男性 11:00:00 11:02:40 24時間02分40秒

68 116 安田　純 105km男性 11:00:00 11:07:03 24時間07分03秒

69 40 安田　光宏 105km男性 11:00:00 11:07:04 24時間07分04秒

70 86 村木　美香 105km女性 11:10:00 11:18:07 24時間08分07秒

71 120 堀内　まゆ 105km女性 11:10:00 11:29:49 24時間19分49秒

72 107 斉藤　直子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:29:51 24時間19分51秒

73 112 藤田　はな子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:35:19 24時間25分19秒

74 102 田　福順 105km女性 11:10:00 11:36:29 24時間26分29秒

75 36 高橋　周作 105km男性 11:00:00 11:33:19 24時間33分19秒

76 87 八木橋　拓也 105km男性 11:10:00 11:43:40 24時間33分40秒



77 88 本多　史斗 105km男性 11:10:00 11:43:42 24時間33分42秒

78 125 住吉　栄二 105km男性 11:10:00 11:44:18 24時間34分18秒

79 126 住吉　加織 105km女性 11:10:00 11:44:21 24時間34分21秒

80 153 髙橋　美智子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:44:23 24時間34分23秒

81 76 岸本　慧 105km男性 11:00:00 11:36:48 24時間36分48秒

82 74 的場　光昭 105km男性 11:00:00 11:43:44 24時間43分44秒

83 105 澤口　新哉 105km男性 11:10:00 11:55:29 24時間45分29秒

84 90 佐野　忠士 105km男性 11:00:00 11:47:33 24時間47分33秒

85 65 江口　将史 105km男性 11:00:00 11:52:51 24時間52分51秒

86 92 荒木　竜 105km男性 11:10:00 12:02:53 24時間52分53秒

87 93 小針　隆幸 105km男性 11:10:00 12:02:56 24時間52分56秒

88 71 齋藤　絢也 105km男性 11:00:00 11:54:05 24時間54分05秒

89 3 渡邉　聡美 105km女性 11:00:00 11:55:16 24時間55分16秒

90 128 上田　三喜男 105km男性 11:10:00 12:06:10 24時間56分10秒

91 161 中筋　瑛子 105km女性 11:10:00 12:13:04 25時間03分04秒

92 150 原田　智美 105km女性 11:10:00 12:16:01 25時間06分01秒

93 43 布村　順一 105km男性 11:00:00 12:22:32 25時間22分32秒

94 10 嘉山　純子 105km女性 11:00:00 12:30:41 25時間30分41秒

95 15 寺田　雄一 105km男性 11:00:00 12:34:49 25時間34分49秒

96 159 竹内　日和 105km女性 11:10:00 12:55:22 25時間45分22秒

97 96 土居　亜矢美 105km女性 11:10:00 12:56:35 25時間46分35秒

98 58 菊地　優 105km男性 11:00:00 12:48:46 25時間48分46秒

99 26 増田　明彦 105km男性 11:00:00 12:51:09 25時間51分09秒

100 81 弓達　太一 105km男性 11:10:00 13:03:28 25時間53分28秒

101 6 秋田　聡 105km男性 11:00:00 12:59:24 25時間59分24秒

102 67 加藤　寛大 105km男性 11:00:00 13:03:27 26時間03分27秒

103 131 水谷　直樹 105km男性 11:10:00 13:16:43 26時間06分43秒

104 130 佐之井　光治 105km男性 11:10:00 13:18:32 26時間08分32秒

105 17 正木　俊幸 105km男性 11:00:00 13:12:24 26時間12分24秒

106 18 正木　優佳子 105km女性 11:00:00 13:12:26 26時間12分26秒

107 5 能登谷　操 105km男性 11:00:00 13:19:38 26時間19分38秒

108 11 田中　久子 105km女性 11:00:00 13:20:57 26時間20分57秒

109 12 田中　政文 105km男性 11:00:00 13:20:59 26時間20分59秒

＜男女別＞
ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 28 万行　恵子 105km女性 11:00:00 7:37:34 20時間37分34秒

2 134 笹島　奈保美 105km女性 11:10:00 8:00:30 20時間50分30秒

3 135 細井　良子 105km女性 11:10:00 8:00:35 20時間50分35秒

4 24 丸山　真弓 105km女性 11:00:00 7:55:54 20時間55分54秒



5 154 濱口　佐智子 105km女性 11:10:00 8:44:58 21時間34分58秒

6 113 橋本　美佳 105km女性 11:10:00 9:26:36 22時間16分36秒

7 118 下里　まいこ 105km女性 11:10:00 10:26:25 23時間16分25秒

8 29 田村　恵美子 105km女性 11:00:00 10:20:37 23時間20分37秒

9 156 金尾　実紀 105km女性 11:10:00 10:41:57 23時間31分57秒

10 111 小松　恵子 105km女性 11:10:00 10:55:17 23時間45分16秒

11 98 門倉　理恵 105km女性 11:10:00 10:59:49 23時間49分49秒

12 158 柳　智恵 105km女性 11:10:00 11:05:27 23時間55分27秒

13 86 村木　美香 105km女性 11:10:00 11:18:07 24時間08分07秒

14 120 堀内　まゆ 105km女性 11:10:00 11:29:49 24時間19分49秒

15 107 斉藤　直子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:29:51 24時間19分51秒

16 112 藤田　はな子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:35:19 24時間25分19秒

17 102 田　福順 105km女性 11:10:00 11:36:29 24時間26分29秒

18 126 住吉　加織 105km女性 11:10:00 11:44:21 24時間34分21秒

19 153 髙橋　美智子 105km女性 11:10:00 11:44:23 24時間34分23秒

20 3 渡邉　聡美 105km女性 11:00:00 11:55:16 24時間55分16秒

21 161 中筋　瑛子 105km女性 11:10:00 12:13:04 25時間03分04秒

22 150 原田　智美 105km女性 11:10:00 12:16:01 25時間06分01秒

23 10 嘉山　純子 105km女性 11:00:00 12:30:41 25時間30分41秒

24 159 竹内　日和 105km女性 11:10:00 12:55:22 25時間45分22秒

25 96 土居　亜矢美 105km女性 11:10:00 12:56:35 25時間46分35秒

26 18 正木　優佳子 105km女性 11:00:00 13:12:26 26時間12分26秒

27 11 田中　久子 105km女性 11:00:00 13:20:57 26時間20分57秒

1 146 藤村　英典 105km男性 11:10:00 3:42:54 16時間32分54秒

2 132 八十島　正規 105km男性 11:10:00 5:19:37 18時間09分37秒

3 138 南　昌樹 105km男性 11:10:00 5:28:06 18時間18分06秒

4 147 近藤　博史 105km男性 11:10:00 5:32:36 18時間22分36秒

5 142 松本　寛真 105km男性 11:10:00 5:42:53 18時間32分53秒

6 143 薗　明 105km男性 11:10:00 6:16:20 19時間06分20秒

7 141 小室　政昭 105km男性 11:10:00 6:19:15 19時間09分15秒

8 129 宮﨑　義光 105km男性 11:10:00 6:23:20 19時間13分20秒

9 122 小林　浩人 105km男性 11:10:00 6:44:41 19時間34分41秒

10 106 坂田　芳孝 105km男性 11:10:00 6:51:39 19時間41分39秒

11 70 秋元　佑一朗 105km男性 11:00:00 7:02:10 20時間02分10秒

12 152 小林　由和 105km男性 11:10:00 7:16:29 20時間06分29秒

13 103 村山　信義 105km男性 11:10:00 7:24:11 20時間14分11秒

14 110 佐藤　泰治 105km男性 11:10:00 7:27:21 20時間17分21秒

15 140 高木　英彦 105km男性 11:10:00 7:28:27 20時間18分27秒

16 66 山口　善光 105km男性 11:00:00 7:25:20 20時間25分20秒

17 83 飯田　義一 105km男性 11:10:00 7:36:48 20時間26分48秒



18 35 堀池　計年 105km男性 11:00:00 7:36:04 20時間36分04秒

19 160 石井　晧 105km男性 11:10:00 7:55:59 20時間45分59秒

20 99 三浦　颯斗 105km男性 11:10:00 7:56:01 20時間46分01秒

21 145 土橋　聖賢 105km男性 11:10:00 7:57:34 20時間47分34秒

22 56 矢島　啓孝 105km男性 11:00:00 7:56:57 20時間56分57秒

23 38 和田　知寿夫 105km男性 11:00:00 8:02:08 21時間02分08秒

24 127 岡本　幸治 105km男性 11:10:00 8:19:00 21時間09分00秒

25 114 松下　幸太郎 105km男性 11:10:00 8:26:38 21時間16分38秒

26 52 清水　学 105km男性 11:00:00 8:17:21 21時間17分21秒

27 32 上田　哲央 105km男性 11:00:00 8:17:42 21時間17分42秒

28 44 堀　豊 105km男性 11:00:00 8:41:15 21時間41分15秒

29 60 水谷　卓也 105km男性 11:00:00 8:44:18 21時間44分18秒

30 39 片之坂　俊二 105km男性 11:00:00 8:59:27 21時間59分27秒

31 121 市原　慎一 105km男性 11:10:00 9:26:34 22時間16分34秒

32 109 小野　貴志 105km男性 11:10:00 9:26:41 22時間16分41秒

33 148 長田　忠幸 105km男性 11:10:00 9:53:19 22時間43分19秒

34 25 川野　勧 105km男性 11:00:00 9:51:11 22時間51分11秒

35 16 成瀬　富久 105km男性 11:00:00 9:51:15 22時間51分15秒

36 155 村上　忠司 105km男性 11:10:00 10:18:48 23時間08分48秒

37 82 森　貴志 105km男性 11:10:00 10:24:25 23時間14分25秒

38 19 樋口　洋一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:17:23 23時間17分23秒

39 30 田村　学 105km男性 11:00:00 10:20:39 23時間20分39秒

40 89 魚岸　広太 105km男性 11:10:00 10:30:51 23時間20分51秒

41 27 地島　宏明 105km男性 11:00:00 10:22:21 23時間22分21秒

42 75 竹内　雄一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:23:44 23時間23分44秒

43 163 中川　裕一 105km男性 11:10:00 10:36:27 23時間26分27秒

44 94 星　明秀 105km男性 11:10:00 10:36:53 23時間26分53秒

45 4 池之上　徹 105km男性 11:00:00 10:35:28 23時間35分28秒

46 13 金綱　修一 105km男性 11:00:00 10:35:33 23時間35分33秒

47 91 小板橋　大史 105km男性 11:10:00 10:52:48 23時間42分48秒

48 63 岸田　教敬 105km男性 11:10:00 10:55:18 23時間45分18秒

49 97 門倉　正知 105km男性 11:10:00 10:59:46 23時間49分46秒

50 46 平野　由夫 105km男性 11:00:00 10:51:11 23時間51分11秒

51 33 矢野　敬雄 105km男性 11:00:00 10:52:50 23時間52分50秒

52 157 岡野　秀以 105km男性 11:10:00 11:05:29 23時間55分29秒

53 23 中嶋　諭 105km男性 11:00:00 10:55:41 23時間55分41秒

54 151 毛利　誠 105km男性 11:10:00 11:06:44 23時間56分44秒

55 42 佐藤　博 105km男性 11:00:00 11:02:40 24時間02分40秒

56 116 安田　純 105km男性 11:00:00 11:07:03 24時間07分03秒

57 40 安田　光宏 105km男性 11:00:00 11:07:04 24時間07分04秒



58 36 高橋　周作 105km男性 11:00:00 11:33:19 24時間33分19秒

59 87 八木橋　拓也 105km男性 11:10:00 11:43:40 24時間33分40秒

60 88 本多　史斗 105km男性 11:10:00 11:43:42 24時間33分42秒

61 125 住吉　栄二 105km男性 11:10:00 11:44:18 24時間34分18秒

62 76 岸本　慧 105km男性 11:00:00 11:36:48 24時間36分48秒

63 74 的場　光昭 105km男性 11:00:00 11:43:44 24時間43分44秒

64 105 澤口　新哉 105km男性 11:10:00 11:55:29 24時間45分29秒

65 90 佐野　忠士 105km男性 11:00:00 11:47:33 24時間47分33秒

66 65 江口　将史 105km男性 11:00:00 11:52:51 24時間52分51秒

67 92 荒木　竜 105km男性 11:10:00 12:02:53 24時間52分53秒

68 93 小針　隆幸 105km男性 11:10:00 12:02:56 24時間52分56秒

69 71 齋藤　絢也 105km男性 11:00:00 11:54:05 24時間54分05秒

70 128 上田　三喜男 105km男性 11:10:00 12:06:10 24時間56分10秒

71 43 布村　順一 105km男性 11:00:00 12:22:32 25時間22分32秒

72 15 寺田　雄一 105km男性 11:00:00 12:34:49 25時間34分49秒

73 58 菊地　優 105km男性 11:00:00 12:48:46 25時間48分46秒

74 26 増田　明彦 105km男性 11:00:00 12:51:09 25時間51分09秒

75 81 弓達　太一 105km男性 11:10:00 13:03:28 25時間53分28秒

76 6 秋田　聡 105km男性 11:00:00 12:59:24 25時間59分24秒

77 67 加藤　寛大 105km男性 11:00:00 13:03:27 26時間03分27秒

78 131 水谷　直樹 105km男性 11:10:00 13:16:43 26時間06分43秒

79 130 佐之井　光治 105km男性 11:10:00 13:18:32 26時間08分32秒

80 17 正木　俊幸 105km男性 11:00:00 13:12:24 26時間12分24秒

81 5 能登谷　操 105km男性 11:00:00 13:19:38 26時間19分38秒

82 12 田中　政文 105km男性 11:00:00 13:20:59 26時間20分59秒


